

**JC Contract Item Master - Detail**  
**Contracts: 8075 - 8075 All Contract Items**

**Contract: 8075 CAMBRIDGE SEAWALL REPLACEMENT**

<b>PHASE CODE</b>	<b>DESCRIPTION</b>	<b>UNIT</b>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	<b>UNIT PRICE</b>	<b>CONTRACT AMOUNT</b>
1001	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LS	0.00	0.00	12,000.00
1002	DEWATERING	LS	0.00	0.00	79,000.00
1003	DEMOLITION/REMOVAL & DISPOSAL	LS	0.00	0.00	17,900.00
3001	NEW SEAWALL W/ SCUPPERS	LS	0.00	0.00	99,100.00
5001	RIP RAP ARMOR & SCOUR PROTECTION	CY	35.00	500.00	17,500.00
6001	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	LF	31.00	55.00	1,705.00
6002	MILLING & RESURFACING OF STREET	SF	850.00	11.00	9,350.00
6003-8	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE CURB	LF	62.00	49.00	3,038.00
6003-9	REMOVE & REPLACE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	260.00	10.00	2,600.00
9001	CONTINGENT - EXCAVATION BELOW SUBGRADE	CY	10.00	50.00	500.00
9002	CONTINGENT - FURNISH & PLACE GRADED AGGREGATE	CY	10.00	100.00	1,000.00
<b>Total for Contract</b>				<b>8075 :</b>	<b>243,693.00</b>